THE DATASHEET OF
PA4332.102NLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
SMT Power Inductor
Shielded Drum Core - PA4332.XXXNLT Series
PulseElectronics.com P761.F (12/23)
Height: 2.0mm Max

1MHz, 1V
Rated
Current
Min.
Self-Resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Saturation
Current
(20�C)
Heating
Current
MAX. TYP. ∆ T ≈ 40�C
uH ±20% A MHz mΩ mΩ A A
PA4332.102NLT 1.0 5.80 37 26 22 8.50 5.80
PA4332.152NLT 1.5 5.20 30 36 30 7.70 5.20
PA4332.222NLT 2.2 4.30 25 48 40 6.10 4.30
PA4332.332NLT 3.3 3.45 19 72 60 4.70 3.45
PA4332.472NLT 4.7 2.85 17 108 90 4.00 2.85
PA4332.682NLT 6.8 2.40 13 156 130 3.00 2.40
PA4332.103NLT 10.0 2.00 11 216 180 2.80 2.00
1. Actual temperature of the component during system operation (ambient plus temperature
rise) must be within the standard operating range.
2. The rated current as listed is either the saturation current (@ 20°C) or the heating current
(∆ T     40°C) depending on which value is lower.